
Wilderness Volunteer Workshop, 11/5/2014 
Attendee List 

 
Name Organization Address Email Phone 
Allison Stewart Vol. for Outdoor CO (VOC)   allison@voc.org  
Alan Meyer PWV, CO 50th Team Ft. Collins alancmeyer@gmail.com 970-231-6807 
Andy Gup Indian Peaks Wild Alliance Boulder, CO Agup2001@msn.com 303- 
Bob Dorenfeld UAWV  uawv@sageandspruce.net - 
Bob Korch Friends of Wilderness Steamboat, CO bkorch@bellsouth.net 970-819-1585 
Bob Saint Grand Cnty Wilder. Group Granby, CO bob@saintsteers.com 970-887-3073 
Brinkley Messick VOC San Luis Valley, CO brink@voc.org 719-655-6133 
Cathy Amenta VOC    
CJ Gup Indian Peaks Wild. Alliance Boulder, CO Agup2001@msn.com 303- 
Dave Cantrell National Wilderness Stewardship 

Alliance (NWSA) 
Ft. Collins, CO dave@wildernessalliance.org 970-482-0809 

Dave Miller Crestone Wild. Stewards Crestone, CO pearlbisbeenellie@yahoo.com 970- 
Dee Lyons Friends of Mt. Evans & Lost 

Creek Wilderness 
Conifer, CO bentnbowedranch@yahoo.com 303- 

Dean Winstanley Volunteers for Outdoor Colorado 
(VOC) 

Denver, CO dean@voc.org 303- 

Fred Allen PWV Ft. Collins, CO Allen7558@bajabb.com 970-218-7979 
Emmett Stafford Pres., Friends of Wilderness Steamboat Spgs, CO  Can’t attend 
Kathe Hayes San Juan Mountains Assoc. Durango, CO kathehayes69@gmail.com Can’t attend 
Laureen Poulos Wildlands Restoration Volunteers Boulder, CO laureen@wlrc.org 303-543-1411x5 
Lisa Janeway Wilderness Land Trust  lisa@wildernesslandtrust.org Can’t attend 
Lee Lambert Society for Wilderness 

Stewardship (SWS) 
 leelambert55@gmail.com Can’t attend 

Lloyd Athearns Colorado Fourteeners 
Initiative (CFI) 

Golden, CO lloyd@14ers.org 303- 
Can’t attend 

Matt Komos Friends of Mt. Evans & Lost 
Creek 

 komos.matthew@gmail.com 303- 

Mal Sillars Upper Ark Wilderness 
Volunteers (UAWV) 

Buena Vista, CO malsillars@gmail.com 719-207-3000 

Mike Corbin Chair, PWV Ft. Collins, CO pwvcorbin@gmail.com 970-221-1482 
Rebecca Strelitz Conservation Colorado Denver, 80202 Rebecca@conservationco.org 303-405-6708 
Sarah Egolf Wildlands Restoration Vol. Boulder, CO sarah@wlrv.org 303-543-1411 x6 

Sarah Walker WY Wilderness Association Laramie, WY swalker@wildwyo.org Can’t attend 
Sloan Shoemaker Wilderness Workshop Aspen, CO sloan@wildernessworkshop.org 970- 
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Steve West Indian Peaks Wild. Alliance Boulder, CO studodd@gmail.com 720-272-6595 
Stuart Dodd FOMELC/VOC Golden, CO Trailman06@msn.com 303- 
Sue Mosher Friends of Wilderness Steamboat Spgs, CO sarapilot@outlook.com 970-222-7520 
Suzy Alkaitis Deputy Director, LNT Box 997, Boulder, 

CO 
susy@lnt.org 303-442.8222 

NPS personnel:     
Kathy Brazelton NPS- Rocky Mtn. NP Estes Park, CO kathy_brazelton@nps.gov 970-586-1225 
BLM personnel:     
Chad 
Schneckenburger 

BLM – CO State Office Lakewood, CO chad@blm.gov 303- 

FS personnel:     
Brandon Mitchell S. Platte RD Morrison, CO bmitchell@fs.fed.us 303-275-5610 
Brian White San Juan NF Durango, CO brianwhite@fs.fed.us 970-385-1246 
Jerome Hyslop Clear Creek RD Idaho Springs, CO jhyslop@fs.fed.us 303- 
James Pitt Saguache RD Saguache, CO jpitt@fs.fed.us 719- 
Kevin Cannon Canyon Lakes RD Ft. Collins, CO kcannon@fs.fed.us 970-295-6722 
Matt Walter Leadville RD Leadville, CO mlmueggler@fs.fed.us 719-486-7409 
Michael Anderson Boulder RD Boulder, CO Manderson09@fs.fed.us 303- 
Michelle Mueggler South Zone, Shoshone NF Lander, WY mwwalter@fs.fed.us 307- 
Ralph Bradt So. Platte RD Conifer, CO rbradt@fs.fed.us 303- 
Steve Sunday Leadville RD Leadville, CO ssunday@fs.fed.us 719-486-7409 
Tambi Gustafson Leadville RD/Gunnison RD Leadville, CO tkgustafson@fs.fed.us 970-642-4417 
Presenter:     
Joelle Marier NPS – CO Natl. Monument Grand Junction, CO joellemarier@partner.nps.gov 970-858-

3617x313 
406-274-0857c 
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